Product Code

Units in stock

Price (USD)

Bathtubs

CLOUD BCLO1-MB-MA

OVE BOV02-PCNT-MA
OVE BOV04-59-WHNT-GA
OVE BOV04-59-BLNT-MBL

Cube Lavatories

CUBE VC60-GA

CUBE VC60T-GA

CUBE VC24-0O-1-NT-MA
CUBE VC848A-O-NT-GA
CUBE VC848A-O-NT-MA
CUBE VCS30-O-BN-GA
CUBE VCS24-O-NT-G
CUBE VCS30-O-NT-G
CUBE VCS36C-O-NT-G
CUBE VCS48-O-NT-G
CUBE VCS60-O-NT-G
CUBE VCS72-O-NT-G
CUBE VC60L-O-NT-GA
CUBE VC60L-O-NT-MA
CUBE VC60R-O-NT-GA
CUBE VCG60R-O-NT-MA
CUBE VC60T-O-NT-GA
CUBE VC72T-O-NT-GA
CUBE VC72T-O-NT-MA
CUBE VC848U-O-NT-MA
CUBE VCS30-O-NT-MA
CUBE VCS48-O-NT-MA
CUBE VCS60-O-NT-MA

143

(MSRP)

$5,045
$7,215
$5,400
$6,600

$1,835
$2,080
$1,050
$1,975
$1,740
$1,315
$1,150
$1,315
$1,330
$1,885
$2,015
$2,515
$1,745
$1,535
$1,745
$1,535
$2,260
$2,765
$2,435
$1,495
$1,155
$1,655
$1,625



CUBE

Déco Lavatories
DECO
DECO
DECO
DECO
DECO
DECO
DECO
DECO
DECO
DECO

VCS72-O-NT-MA

VDCOS24-O-NT-GA
VDCOS24-O-NT-MA
VDCOS-30-O-NT-GA
VDCOS-30-O-NT-MA
VDCOS-36-O-NT-GA
VDCOS-48-O-NT-GA
VDCOS-48-O-NT-MA
VDCOS48C-O-NT-GA
VDCOS48C-O-NT-MA
VDCOS-60-O-NT-GA

Bauhaus Lavatories

BAUHAUS

VBHXS48C-O-NT-GA

Element Lavatories

ELEMENT
ELEMENT
ELEMENT
ELEMENT
ELEMENT
ELEMENT
ELEMENT
ELEMENT

VELXS-24-O-NT-GA
VELXS-24-O-NT-MA
VELXS-36-O-NT-GA
VELXS-36-O-NT-MA
VELXS-48-O-NT-GA
VELXS-48-O-NT-MA
VELXS-60-O-NT-GA
VELXS-72-O-NT-GA

Feel Shower Bases

FEEL
FEEL
FEEL
FEEL

DFL3636C-AT
DFL6032E-GT
DFL60360-AS
DFL6632E-BS

21

26
27
11
12
17
13
25

15

19

14

10
19

11

13

$1,960

$1,135
$1,000
$1,230
$1,080
$1,355
$1,855
$1,630
$1,555
$1,370
$2,090

$1,615

$1,070

$940
$1,255
$1,105
$1,800
$1,415
$1,950
$2,220

$1,260
$1,920
$2,280
$2,040



FEEL

C Furniture

O0000000000O0000O000O0

C Mirror/Miroir
C Mirror/Miroir
C Mirror/Miroir
C Mirror/Miroir
C Mirror/Miroir
C Mirror/Miroir

C2 Furniture
C2
C2
C2

DFL6642C-GT

C24B
C24M
C36B
C36M
C48B
C48M
Coe0B
Co60M
CM20B
CM20M
CM24B
CM24M
CM30B
CM30M
CM36B
CM36M
CM42B
CM42M
C1946B
C1946M
C1958B
C1958M
C2819B
C2819MBL

C2-19MR-MBL-11
C2-22TH-MBL
C2-24CO-MBL

23
20
17

10
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33

78
11
84

$2,520

$2,240
$2,960
$2,690
$3,575
$3,200
$4,195
$3,510
$4,570
$2,040
$2,375
$2,080
$2,430
$2,130
$2,580
$2,270
$2,700
$2,375
$2,810
$1,455
$1,845
$1,795
$2,220
$1,005
$1,545

$1,615
$1,615
$2,265



C2 C2-24DR-11 3 $1,145
C2 C2-30CO-MBL 26 $2,370
C2 C2-30DR-11 2 $1,215

Cube Benches & Seats

Complements STC14FS-B-5 8 $915
Complements STC14FS-M-5 B.O.* $915
Complements STC14WM-B-5 2 $855
Complements STC14WM-M-5 7 $855
Complements STC24WM-M-5 5 $1,260
Complements STC24WM-M-6 19 $1,260

All WETMAR BiO items not presently in stock are also available on a lead time of
3-5 weeks.

** For SKUs with only 1-2 units in stock, please consider that orders are
processed in the order they are received. These items may no longer be
available by the time you place your order.

FFA shipping on 4 Quick Ship Bathtubs and/or 8 Quick Ship Sinks
and/or 4 C or C2 Collection Consoles

For more information please contact us:
tel.: 1 888.536.9001 - service@wetstyle.ca - www.wetstyle.com



