Group	Product Code	Units in stock	Price (USD) (MSRP)
Bathtubs			(MOI (I
CLOUD	BCL01-MB-MA	1	\$5,045
OVE	BOV02-PCNT-MA	1	\$7,215
OVE	BOV04-59-WHNT-GA	13	\$5,400
OVE	BOV04-59-BLNT-MBL	12	\$6,600
Cube Lavatorie	es		
CUBE	VC60-GA	2	\$1,835
CUBE	VC60T-GA	1	\$2,080
CUBE	VC24-O-1-NT-MA	2	\$1,050
CUBE	VC848A-O-NT-GA	23	\$1,975
CUBE	VC848A-O-NT-MA	3	\$1,740
CUBE	VCS30-O-BN-GA	1	\$1,315
CUBE	VCS24-O-NT-G	143	\$1,150
CUBE	VCS30-O-NT-G	51	\$1,315
CUBE	VCS36C-O-NT-G	14	\$1,330
CUBE	VCS48-O-NT-G	36	\$1,885
CUBE	VCS60-O-NT-G	21	\$2,015
CUBE	VCS72-O-NT-G	61	\$2,515
CUBE	VC60L-O-NT-GA	6	\$1,745
CUBE	VC60L-O-NT-MA	5	\$1,535
CUBE	VC60R-O-NT-GA	5	\$1,745
CUBE	VC60R-O-NT-MA	7	\$1,535
CUBE	VC60T-O-NT-GA	7	\$2,260
CUBE	VC72T-O-NT-GA	11	\$2,765
CUBE	VC72T-O-NT-MA	1	\$2,435
CUBE	VC848U-O-NT-MA	4	\$1,495
CUBE	VCS30-O-NT-MA	2	\$1,155
CUBE	VCS48-O-NT-MA	13	\$1,655
CUBE	VCS60-O-NT-MA	12	\$1,625

CUBE	VCS72-O-NT-MA	21	\$1,960
Déco Lavatories			
DECO	VDCOS24-O-NT-GA	26	\$1,135
DECO	VDCOS24-O-NT-MA	9	\$1,000
DECO	VDCOS-30-O-NT-GA	27	\$1,230
DECO	VDCOS-30-O-NT-MA	11	\$1,080
DECO	VDCOS-36-O-NT-GA	12	\$1,355
DECO	VDCOS-48-O-NT-GA	17	\$1,855
DECO	VDCOS-48-O-NT-MA	13	\$1,630
DECO	VDCOS48C-O-NT-GA	25	\$1,555
DECO	VDCOS48C-O-NT-MA	2	\$1,370
DECO	VDCOS-60-O-NT-GA	15	\$2,090
Bauhaus Lavatories			
BAUHAUS	VBHXS48C-O-NT-GA	19	\$1,615
Element Lavato	ries		
ELEMENT	VELXS-24-O-NT-GA	6	\$1,070
ELEMENT	VELXS-24-O-NT-MA	4	\$940
ELEMENT	VELXS-36-O-NT-GA	14	\$1,255
ELEMENT	VELXS-36-O-NT-MA	7	\$1,105
ELEMENT	VELXS-48-O-NT-GA	10	\$1,800
ELEMENT	VELXS-48-O-NT-MA	19	\$1,415
ELEMENT	VELXS-60-O-NT-GA	4	\$1,950
ELEMENT	VELXS-72-O-NT-GA	11	\$2,220
Feel Shower Ba	ises		
FEEL	DFL3636C-AT	4	\$1,260
FEEL	DFL6032E-GT	13	\$1,920
FEEL	DFL6036O-AS	1	\$2,280
FEEL	DFL6632E-BS	1	\$2,040

FEEL	DFL6642C-GT	4	\$2,520
C Furniture			
С	C24B	23	\$2,240
С	C24M	20	\$2,960
С	C36B	17	\$2,690
С	C36M	7	\$3,575
С	C48B	10	\$3,200
С	C48M	7	\$4,195
С	C60B	7	\$3,510
С	C60M	11	\$4,570
С	CM20B	3	\$2,040
С	CM20M	6	\$2,375
С	CM24B	4	\$2,080
С	CM24M	6	\$2,430
С	CM30B	7	\$2,130
С	CM30M	11	\$2,580
С	CM36B	7	\$2,270
С	CM36M	8	\$2,700
С	CM42B	7	\$2,375
С	CM42M	9	\$2,810
C Mirror/Miroir	C1946B	8	\$1,455
C Mirror/Miroir	C1946M	3	\$1,845
C Mirror/Miroir	C1958B	10	\$1,795
C Mirror/Miroir	C1958M	1	\$2,220
C Mirror/Miroir	C2819B	5	\$1,005
C Mirror/Miroir	C2819MBL	33	\$1,545
C2 Furniture			
C2	C2-19MR-MBL-11	78	\$1,615
C2	C2-22TH-MBL	11	\$1,615
C2	C2-24CO-MBL	84	\$2,265
		- -	. ,

C2	C2-24DR-11	3	\$1,145
C2	C2-30CO-MBL	26	\$2,370
C2	C2-30DR-11	2	\$1,215

Cube Benches	& Seats		
Complements	STC14FS-B-5	8	\$915
Complements	STC14FS-M-5	B.O.*	\$915
Complements	STC14WM-B-5	2	\$855
Complements	STC14WM-M-5	7	\$855
Complements	STC24WM-M-5	5	\$1,260
Complements	STC24WM-M-6	19	\$1,260

All WETMAR BiO items not presently in stock are also available on a lead time of 3-5 weeks.

** For SKUs with only 1-2 units in stock, please consider that orders are processed in the order they are received. These items may no longer be available by the time you place your order.

FFA shipping on 4 Quick Ship Bathtubs and/or 8 Quick Ship Sinks and/or 4 C or C2 Collection Consoles

For more information please contact us:

tel.: 1 888.536.9001 - service@wetstyle.ca - www.wetstyle.com